Peterborough 3K Series Rac5 - PANVAC - 06/08/2025

Place Bib

1 2266
2 2257
3 2269
4 2287
5 2256
6 2276
7 2252
8 2260
9 2263
10 2249
11 2274
12 2275
13 2261
14 2280
15 2277
16 2273
17 2265
18 2304
19 2259
20 2284
21 2315
22 2292
23 2300
24 2310
25 2278
26 2250
27 2267
28 2283
29 2317
30 2279
31 2303
32 2308
33 2288
34 2255
35 2285
36 2319
37 2316
38 2312
39 2270
40 2289
41 2305
42 2264
43 2293
44 2306
45 2262
46 2268
47 2254
48 2282
49 2311
50 2295
51 2251
52 2290
53 2281
54 2309
55 2314
56 2272
57 2271

Name

Roman Jones
Finlay Smith
George Connell
Jake Henson

Jack Scott

Tomas Stevens
Freddie Hubbard
Monty Harrod
Felicity Allen

Max Beckett
Liberty Sibthorp
Rowan Whittlesey
Luke Royston
Niall Fox

Finley Calder
Austin Sibthorp
Finley Whitehouse
Seb Freeman
Kitty Kelly

Izzy Hurn

George Jenner
Isaac Friswell
Solomon Stuart
Poppy Dickson
Ella Parkinson
Oliver Lloyd

Elena Faulkner
Oliver Carmody
Jack Hewitt
Connie Abraham
Monica Stuart
Thomas Hunt
Georgie Henson
Mohammad Hashim Malkera
Jacob Swindail
Lillya Bellabiod
Ellie Newman
Florence Stevenson
George Garner
Eve Randall
Carter Jordan
Theia Parson
Caleb Redding
Phoenix Head
Danny Harvey
Ellie-Mai Faulkner
Isaac Western
Joseph Carmody
Mason Annunziata
Joshua White

Ella Stephen
Hannah Lasseter
Freya Brosnan
Molly Robinson
Christian Simson
Lacey Bull

Skye Bull

Team name

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Huntingdonshire AC

BRJ Run and Tri

Ramsey Road Runners

Ryston Runners

Corby AC

Thorney Running Club

March AC

March AC

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC

Huntingdonshire AC
March AC

Werrington Joggers
Huntingdonshire AC
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
BRJ Run and Tri

BRJ Run and Tri

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Ramsey Road Runners
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Bourne Town Harriers

Thorney Running Club

BRJ Run and Tri

Riverside Runners

Ely Runners

Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
BRJ Run and Tri
Huntingdonshire AC

Riverside Runners
Peterborough & Nene Valley AC
Huntingdonshire AC
BRJ Run and Tri
Thorney Running Club
Thorney Running Club
Thorney Running Club
Huntingdonshire AC
Stamford Striders
March AC

Stamford Striders
Thorney Running Club
Ryston Runners

BRJ Run and Tri

Eye Community Runners
Thorney Running Club
Stamford Striders

BRJ Run and Tri

BRJ Run and Tri
Stamford Striders

BRJ Run and Tri
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers

Category

Male Under 13s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 15s
Male Under 15s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 15s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Female Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 13s
Male Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 13s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s
Female Under 15s
Female Under 15s

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Chip time
10:09.2
10:10.7
10:11.9
10:14.8
10:54.4
11:17.3
11:23.0
11:29.2
11:34.8
11:37.0
11:39.3
11:44.1
11:44.8
12:05.0
12:06.5
12:07.6
12:13.4
12:13.9
12:14.4
12:15.3
12:38.0
12:43.3
12:46.2
12:59.4
13:01.1
13:03.6
13:04.0
13:06.1
13:13.5
13:16.1
13:17.8
13:42.4
13:52.5
14:02.1
14:07.1
14:08.3
14:15.1
14:28.9
14:46.8
14:56.2
15:02.2
15:09.9
15:15.2
15:39.4
15:49.4
15:51.9
15:57.7
16:10.2
16:17.2
16:17.8
16:23.0
16:34.8
16:38.7
16:39.5
16:48.0
17:37.9
17:44.2



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

2297
2298
2291
2299
2296
2313
2307
2294
2318

Sophie Hill
Courtney Goymour
Lucy Constable
Marley Mease
Maisie Murphy

Ivy Simson

Amelia Baggott
Kaycie Heath
Alexander Eason

Eye Community Runners

BRJ Run and Tri
Stamford Striders
BRJRun and Tri
BRJ Run and Tri

Female Under 11s
Female Under 17s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 15s

Female Under 15s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Female Under 11s
Male Under 11s

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

18:10.5
18:10.9
18:59.2
19:44.6
19:57.7
20:04.3
20:12.9
20:16.6
25:26.6



