Peterborough 3K Series Rac5 - PANVAC - 06/08/2025

Peterborou	ıgh 3K Serie:	s Rac5 - PANVAC - 06/08/2025				
Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Category	Gender	Chip time
1	2266	Roman Jones		Male Under 13s	Male	10:09.2
2	2257	Finlay Smith	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Male Under 15s	Male	10:10.7
3	2269	George Connell	Huntingdonshire AC	Male Under 15s	Male	10:11.9
4	2287	Jake Henson	Huntingdonshire AC	Male Under 13s	Male	10:14.8
5	2256	Jack Scott	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	10:54.4
6	2276	Tomas Stevens	Ramsey Road Runners	Male Under 15s	Male	11:17.3
7	2252	Freddie Hubbard	Ryston Runners	Male Under 11s	Male	11:23.0
8	2260	Monty Harrod	Corby AC	Male Under 11s	Male	11:29.2
9	2263	Felicity Allen		Female Under 11s	Female	11:34.8
10	2249	Max Beckett	Thorney Running Club	Male Under 11s	Male	11:37.0
11	2274	Liberty Sibthorp	March AC	Female Under 13s	Female	11:39.3
12	2275	Rowan Whittlesey	March AC	Male Under 11s	Male	11:44.1
13	2261	Luke Royston	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Male Under 13s	Male	11:44.8
14	2280	Niall Fox		Male Under 13s	Male	12:05.0
15	2277	Finley Calder	Huntingdonshire AC	Male Under 11s	Male	12:06.5
16	2273	Austin Sibthorp	March AC	Male Under 15s	Male	12:07.6
17	2265	Finley Whitehouse		Male Under 15s	Male	12:13.4
18	2304	Seb Freeman	Werrington Joggers	Male Under 13s	Male	12:13.9
19	2259	Kitty Kelly	Huntingdonshire AC	Female Under 13s	Female	12:14.4
20	2284	Izzy Hurn	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Female Under 15s	Female	12:15.3
21	2315	George Jenner	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	12:38.0
22	2292	Isaac Friswell	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 13s	Male	12:43.3
23	2300	Solomon Stuart	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Male Under 13s	Male	12:46.2
24	2310	Poppy Dickson	Ramsey Road Runners	Female Under 13s	Female	12:59.4
25	2278	Ella Parkinson	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Female Under 15s	Female	13:01.1
26	2250	Oliver Lloyd	Bourne Town Harriers	Male Under 15s	Male	13:03.6
27	2267	Elena Faulkner	Thorney Running Club	Female Under 11s	Female	13:04.0
28	2283	Oliver Carmody	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	13:06.1
29	2317	Jack Hewitt	Riverside Runners	Male Under 13s	Male	13:13.5
30	2279	Connie Abraham	Ely Runners	Female Under 13s	Female	13:16.1
31	2303	Monica Stuart	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Female Under 11s	Female	13:17.8
32	2308	Thomas Hunt	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	13:42.4
33	2288	Georgie Henson	Huntingdonshire AC	Female Under 11s	Female	13:52.5
34	2255	Mohammad Hashim Malkera	S	Male Under 15s	Male	14:02.1
35	2285	Jacob Swindail	Riverside Runners	Male Under 13s	Male	14:07.1
36	2319	Lillya Bellabiod	Peterborough & Nene Valley AC	Female Under 13s	Female	14:08.3
37	2316	Ellie Newman	Huntingdonshire AC	Female Under 13s	Female	14:15.1
38	2312	Florence Stevenson	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	14:28.9
39	2270	George Garner	Thorney Running Club	Male Under 11s	Male	14:46.8
40	2289	Eve Randall	Thorney Running Club	Female Under 13s	Female	14:56.2
41	2305	Carter Jordan	Thorney Running Club	Male Under 13s	Male	15:02.2
42	2264	Theia Parson	Huntingdonshire AC	Female Under 13s	Female	15:09.9
43	2293	Caleb Redding	Stamford Striders	Male Under 13s	Male	15:15.2
44	2306	Phoenix Head	March AC	Male Under 11s	Male	15:39.4
45	2262	Danny Harvey	Stamford Striders	Male Under 13s	Male	15:49.4
46	2268	Ellie-Mai Faulkner	Thorney Running Club	Female Under 13s	Female	15:51.9
47	2254	Isaac Western	Ryston Runners	Male Under 11s	Male	15:57.7
48	2282	Joseph Carmody	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 13s	Male	16:10.2
49	2311	Mason Annunziata	Eye Community Runners	Male Under 11s	Male	16:17.2
50	2295	Joshua White	Thorney Running Club	Male Under 11s	Male	16:17.8
51	2251	Ella Stephen	Stamford Striders	Female Under 13s	Female	16:23.0
52	2290	Hannah Lasseter	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	16:34.8
53	2281	Freya Brosnan	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	16:38.7
54	2309	Molly Robinson	Stamford Striders	Female Under 11s	Female	16:39.5
55	2314	Christian Simson	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	16:48.0
56	2272	Lacey Bull	Werrington Joggers	Female Under 15s	Female	17:37.9
57	2271	Skye Bull	Werrington Joggers	Female Under 15s	Female	17:44.2

58	2297	Sophie Hill		Female Under 11s	Female	18:10.5
59	2298	Courtney Goymour		Female Under 17s	Female	18:10.9
60	2291	Lucy Constable	Eye Community Runners	Female Under 11s	Female	18:59.2
61	2299	Marley Mease		Male Under 15s	Male	19:44.6
62	2296	Maisie Murphy		Female Under 15s	Female	19:57.7
63	2313	Ivy Simson	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	20:04.3
64	2307	Amelia Baggott	Stamford Striders	Female Under 11s	Female	20:12.9
65	2294	Kaycie Heath	BRJ Run and Tri	Female Under 11s	Female	20:16.6
66	2318	Alexander Eason	BRJ Run and Tri	Male Under 11s	Male	25:26.6